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CV 

 

Name:   ALAA ABDULMUNEM MAHMOOD 

DOB: 7-1-1987 

General Specialization: Biomedical Engineering 

Specific Specialization: Biomedical Engineering 

Scientific Degree: Master of Science 

Languages: Arabic, English ,Chinese  

Email: alaaaldoori@kecbu.uobaghdad.edu.iq 

 First: Scientific Certification: 

No. Certificate Country University College  Date 

1  B.Sc. 

Iraq 
Middle 
Technical 
University  

College of 

electrical and 

electronic 

technology  
2008 

2  M.Sc. 

China 
University of 

shanghai for 

science and 

technology   

School of 

mechanical 

and system 

engineering  

2016 

3       
4       
5       

 

 Second: University Teaching: 

No. Faculty University Dated (from – to) 

1  Al-Khwarizmi engineering 

college Baghdad  2009-2012 

 

 

Photo 
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No. Faculty University Dated (from – to) 

2  Al-Khwarizmi engineering 

college Baghdad  2013-till now 

3     
4     
5     
6     

 

 Third: Thesis Supervised By: 

No. Research Title Branch M.Sc. / PhD. Year 

1      
2      
3      
4      
5      
6      
7      
8      
9      
10      
11      
12      
13      
14      
15      
16      
17      
18      
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No. Research Title Branch M.Sc. / PhD. Year 

19      
20      
21      
22      
23      
24      
25      
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 Forth: Conferences Participated In: 

No. Conference Title Year Place 
Participation 

Type 

1      
2      
3      
4      
5      
6      
7      
8      
9      
10      
11      

 

 Fifth: Research Projects in The Felid of Specialization Concerning 

Environment & Society or the Development of Education: 

No. Research Title Place of  Publication Year 

1     
2     
3     
4     
5     
6     
7     
8     
9     
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 Sixth: Membership: 

No. Name of Group Year Membership Type 

1  Iraqi Engineers Union 2009 Member  
2     
3     
4     
5     

 

 Seventh: Scientific Activities: 

No. Activity Type 1 Activity Place Year (in/out) College 

1      
2      
3      
4      
5      

 

 Eighth: Courses You Taught: 

No. Branch Material Year 

1  Biomedical engineering  Electronic lab, 

electrical lab, logic 

lab ,matlab 

2009-2012 

2  Biomedical engineering Medical 
measurements 
,image processing  
 

2018-2020 

                                                 
1 Activity Type: Research, industrial, commertial, exchange of scientific expertise... etc. 
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3  Biomedical engineering Medical 
measurements , 
Matlab, laboratory 
engineering   
 

2020-2022 

4     
5     
6     
7     
8     

 

 Ninth: Published Researches in/out Iraq: 

No. Research Title Scientific 

Journal 
Issue Vol. Issuer Journal 

1  Single Channel Fetal 

ECG Detection 

Using LMS and RLS 

Adaptive Filters. 

Chinese 

Journal of 

Biomedical 

Engineering 

   

2  Analysis of 
Different Hand 
and Finger Grip 
Patterns using 
Surface 
Electromyography 
and Hand 
Dynamometry 

Al-Khwarizmi 

Engineering 

Journal 

 

   

3       
4       
5       
6       

https://www.researchgate.net/journal/Al-Khwarizmi-Engineering-Journal-1818-1171
https://www.researchgate.net/journal/Al-Khwarizmi-Engineering-Journal-1818-1171
https://www.researchgate.net/journal/Al-Khwarizmi-Engineering-Journal-1818-1171
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No. Research Title Scientific 

Journal 
Issue Vol. Issuer Journal 

7       
8       
9       
10       
11       

     

 Thenth: Awards and Certificates of Appreciation: 

No. Name of Awards or 

Certificate 
Donor Year 

1     
2     
3     
4     
5     
6     
7     
8     
9     
10     

 

 Eleventh: Scientific literature: 

No. Scientific Literature Title Year of The Publication 

1    
2    
3    
4    
5    
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No. Scientific Literature Title Year of The Publication 

6    
7    
8    
9    
10    
11    

 

 Twelvth: Career: 

No. Career Workplace From -To 

1  Engineer  Al-Khwarizmi engineering 

college 
2009 - 2012 

2  Assistant lecturer  Al-Khwarizmi engineering 

college 
2016 – till now 

3     
4     
5     
6     
7     
8     
9     
10     

 


